JANUARY 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County $714.58

WAPAKONETA DONATIONS
Capabilities $20.00
Wapakoneta Friends Group $500.00

WAYNESFIELD DONATIONS
The Marshall Family $300.00

CRIDERSVILLE DONATIONS
Reichelderfer $10,699.81

MINSTER DONATIONS
Loretta Herkenoff $1,494.00



FEBRUARY 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

ALL LOCATIONS - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Arby's Restaurant - Scott Moell

Home Savings Bank

Schwieterman Pharmacy

Houston Electric, Plumbing, Heating, Inc.
John Seals Carpentry

Speckman Automotive

CC Propane Co.

Amvets Post 333

Wiesenmayer Law Office

G.A. Wintzer & Son Company

Baumer Construction Inc.

PT Works of Wapakoneta

Alan Davis Insurance

American Budget Company

Cy Schwieterman, Inc.

Telephone Service Company

St. Marys Foundry

James or DeLynn Epperly

Homan & Stucke Construction, Inc.
VFW of Ohio Charities

Cotterman & Company

Minster Bank

New Bremen Marathon

Minster Marathon & Eagle Acres Marathon
Northwestern Mutual

Max's Dairy Bar

Minster McDonalds

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Henry & Leardyce Stroh

Capabilities

Rhonda Toland

Schlosser Funeral Home

Capabilities

NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
James Wellman - German Farmers Insurance
St. Marys Chiropractic Offices

CRIDERSVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Cridersville United Methodist Church

GENERAL DONATIONS:
Pastor Jenkins

BOOK DONATIONS:
Mary Elizabeth Trzaska (in honor of Jenny Trzaska's confirmation)

IN-KIND DONATIONS:
Tru Value Hardware
Chakeres Theatres Inc.
Cosl

African Safari Wildlife Park
Lee's Famous Recipe

$714.58

$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$250.00

$1,000.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$20.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$20.00

$500.00
$50.00

$50.00

$225.00

$40.00

$100 credit
$48.00 - 6 movie passes
2 general admission - Wapak
2 passes
free kids meals



MARCH 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA BASEMENT RENOVATION PROJECT:

Wapakoneta Friends Group

Women's Civic League of Wapakoneta

The Mary Kent Fund

The Wapakoneta Women's Club Fund

The James & Ruth Emrick Fund

The Wapakoneta Area Community Foundation

ALL LOCATIONS - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Wapakoneta Eagles #691

Block Insurance Agency, Inc.
Manchester Farms

Choice One Engineering

Setex, Inc.

Stolly Insurance Group

Buckeye Ford Lincoln

Mote & Associates

Noon Optomist of Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta Breakfast Optimist Club
Village Green Floral & Garden Center
Alvetro Orthodontics

Diane Knipp

Thomas Jr. & Sarah Finkelmeier
Wapakoneta Children's Learning Center
Wapakoneta Lions Club

Wayne Lodge 569 F. & AM

Wayne Post #395 American Legion
New Knoxville Supply CO

Perry's Heating & Air Conditioning
First National Bank

Schaub Excavating

Charles and Sandra Brading
Finkelmeier Insurance Agency

St. Ritas Health Partners

NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
The Way International
The Miltner Law Firm, LLC

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Friends of Wapakoneta Library

Capabilities

Capabilities

WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Jen Sutherland
Waynesfield Lions

IN-KIND DONATIONS:
Topsy Turvy

$714.58

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$150.00
$500.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00

$50.00
$500.00

$200.00
$20.00
$20.00

$25.00
$25.00

$129.77 of merchandise to New Bremen



APRIL 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

NEW KNOXVILLE DONATIONS
Estate of Robert V. Feldwisch

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Wapakoneta Rotary Club

Friends of Wapakoneta Library

Wapakoneta Education Association

Capabilities

CRIDERSVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Jean Roos

NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Rotary Club NB/NK

NEW BREMEN - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Rotary Club NB/NK

WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Waynesfield Lions
Various Donors

IN KIND PROGRAMMING DONATIONS:

ALL LOCATIONS:
Subway FreshFit Meals

WAPAKONETA:
4 tickets to Kings Island
Science Central Tickets

NEW KNOXVILLE:

2 Cincinnati Zoo Passes
Safari Wildlife Park
City Barbeque

2 tickets to Kings Island
COSI Tickets

MINSTER:

4 tickets to Kings Island

COosl

4 Tickets to Dayton Flyers Mens Basketball Game
2- $10 gift cards to Scene 75

4 Tickets to Dayton Dragons game with parking pass - from Buschur Electric

2 - 18 hole Green Fees w/cart - Arrowhead Golf Club
$20 gift card to Bud's Pizza

2 chicken dinners at Wooden Shoe

$20 Gift Certificate to Jenni's Hallmark

$25 Gift Certificate to the Thankful Ewe

$10 and 2- $5.00 Gift Certificates to China 88

300 Coupons for Various Free Food Items at McDonalds

1 month of Unlimited Fitness at P.T. Services

1 month of fitness 2 times a week at P.T. Services
5 - Large 1 topping Pizzas at Marcos Pizza

1-14" 3 item Pizza at Willy's

1 Month Membership at Curves

1 Month Unlimited Studio Classes

WAYNESFIELD

4 tickets to Kings Island
COSI Tickets

Safari Wildlife Park

NEW BREMEN:

4 tickets to Kings Island
COSI Tickets

African Safari

City Barbeque

CRIDERSVILLE:
4 tickets to Kings Island
COSI Tickets

$714.58

$10,000.00

$500.00
$432.06
$500.00
$20.00

$125.00

$100.00

$150.00

$25.00
$276.00

Est. Value:

value not listed

Est. Value:

$247.96
$16.00

Est. Value:

$32.00
$351.20
$20.00
$123.98
$38.00

Est. Value:

$247.96
$38.00
$120.00
$20.00
value not listed
$77.00
$20.00
$19.90
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
value not listed
value not listed
value not listed
value not listed
value not listed
value not listed
value not listed

Est. Value:

$247.96
$38.00
$351.20

Est. Value:

$247.96
$38.00
$351.20
$20.00

Est. Value:

$247.96
$38.00



MAY 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA BASEMENT RENOVATION PROJECT:
Helen Hunt Circle

ALL LOCATIONS - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
VFW of Ohio Charities

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Anonymous

NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
New Knoxville Friends

IN KIND PROGRAMMING DONATIONS:

MINSTER:

Collapsible Lunch Box - JJ Kids

2 Sets of Reusable Lunch Bags - JJ Kids

Large Waterproof Bags - JJ Kids

Gift Cards - Ernst Sporting Goods

Gift Basket - Front Porch Candles

Picture Frame - Frames & Such

Knitting Needles, Yarn, and $5.00 Gift Certificate - The Thankful Ewe

NEW BREMEN:
16 admissions to Shadowbox Live Shows

JUNE 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Anonymous
Capabilities

WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
In Christ Alone Ministries, Inc.

BOOK DONATION
Auglaize Roots & Shoots

IN KIND PROGRAMMING DONATIONS:

MINSTER:

4 sets of 2 tickets each to the Morris Family Series ( 5 shows) at Victoria Theatre
20 Gift Certificates for a Free Big boy Sandwich from Frisch’s

10 Metal Book Marks from Intricate Design

Gift Certificate to Global Escapes Tours and Travel

Note Cards from Sara Paper

Cleveland Browns - Bag, Fleece blanket, Sign, 10 folders, 10 pencils, 10 wrist bands

$561.65

$200.00

$50.00

$5.00

$79.99

Est. Value:

$19.95
$31.90
$39.95
$75.00
value not listed
value not listed
value not listed

Est. Value:

$320.00

$561.65

$25.00
$40.00

$200.00

$25.00

Est. Value:

$400.00
value not listed
value not listed

$50.00
value not listed
value not listed



JULY 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Anonymous
Capabilities

WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
In Christ Alone Ministries, Inc.

NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
NK Stump

BOOK DONATION
Helen Hunt Circle - In Honor of Marty Shaw

AUGUST 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County
McDonalds

SEPTEMBER 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Guiding Mothers
Capabilities

WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
In Christ Alone Ministries, Inc.

NEW BREMEN
New Bremen Festival Association

OCTOBER 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Capabilities

WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Anoymous Programming Donation

DONATION
Arbys-Nabi Big Tabs and Lego Robotic Kits

$561.65

$5.00
$20.00

$200.00

$50.00

$25.00

$561.65

$225.00

$561.65

$25.00
$20.00

$200.00

$750.00

$561.65

$20.00

$15.00

$9,219.80



NOVEMBER 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Nancy Andrews

DONATION
Midwest Electric

DECEMBER 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Capabilities
Friends of Wapakoneta Library

NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
Girl Scouts of Appleseed Ridge, Junior Troop #20256
Jeff & Linda Davis

Waynesfield - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS
In Christ Alone Ministries

WAPAKONETA DONATIONS

Darrel Acker & Nancy Acker

Kathy Haehn

James Hepler Sr. and Mary Julia McKenzie

MINSTER BOOK DONATIONS
Loretta Herkenoff

$561.65

$4.00

$2,000.00

$561.65

$40.00
$733.62

$200.00
$100.00

$225.00

$200.00
$50.00
$200.00

$1,572.00



	running list

