JANUARY 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County	\$714.58
WAPAKONETA DONATIONS Capabilities Wapakoneta Friends Group	\$20.00 \$500.00
WAYNESFIELD DONATIONS The Marshall Family	\$300.00
CRIDERSVILLE DONATIONS Reichelderfer	\$10,699.81
MINSTER DONATIONS Loretta Herkenoff	\$1,494.00

FEBRUARY 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County

LOCATIONS - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS	
s Restaurant - Scott Moell	\$1,000.00
e Savings Bank	\$100.00
ieterman Pharmacy	\$100.00
ton Electric, Plumbing, Heating, Inc.	\$100.00
Seals Carpentry	\$25.00
kman Automotive	\$100.00
opane Co.	\$100.00
ets Post 333	\$100.00
enmayer Law Office	\$100.00
Wintzer & Son Company	\$250.00
ner Construction Inc.	\$100.00
/orks of Wapakoneta	\$50.00
Davis Insurance	\$100.00
ican Budget Company	\$100.00
hwieterman, Inc.	\$100.00
hone Service Company	\$500.00
arys Foundry	\$1,000.00
s or DeLynn Epperly	\$25.00
an & Stucke Construction, Inc.	\$25.00
of Ohio Charities	\$100.00
rman & Company	\$250.00
er Bank	\$1,000.00
Bremen Marathon	\$50.00
ter Marathon & Eagle Acres Marathon	\$100.00
nwestern Mutual	\$100.00
s Dairy Bar	\$100.00
ter McDonalds	\$100.00
AKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS	
y & Leardyce Stroh	\$100.00
bilities	\$20.00
da Toland	\$1,000.00
sser Funeral Home	\$100.00
bilities	\$20.00
KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS	
es Wellman - German Farmers Insurance	\$500.00
arys Chiropractic Offices	\$50.00
ERSVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS	
rsville United Methodist Church	\$50.00
ERAL DONATIONS:	
or Jenkins	\$225.00
K DONATIONS:	
Elizabeth Trzaska (in honor of Jenny Trzaska's confirmation)	\$40.00
ND DONATIONS:	
alue Hardware	\$100 credit
eres Theatres Inc.	\$48.00 - 6 movie passes
	2 general admission - Wapal
	2 general autilission - wapak
an Safari Wildlife Park	2 general admission - wapaw 2 passes
· ··· ···· ··· ·	•

\$714.58

MARCH 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County	\$714.58
WAPAKONETA BASEMENT RENOVATION PROJECT:	
Wapakoneta Friends Group	\$1,000.00
Women's Civic League of Wapakoneta	\$1,000.00
The Mary Kent Fund	\$3,000.00
The Wapakoneta Women's Club Fund	\$1,000.00
The James & Ruth Emrick Fund	\$5,000.00
The Wapakoneta Area Community Foundation	\$10,000.00
ALL LOCATIONS - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS	
Wapakoneta Eagles #691	\$100.00
Block Insurance Agency, Inc.	\$100.00
Manchester Farms	\$100.00
Choice One Engineering	\$50.00
Setex, Inc.	\$100.00
Stolly Insurance Group	\$100.00
Buckeye Ford Lincoln	\$100.00
Mote & Associates	\$50.00
Noon Optomist of Wapakoneta	\$150.00
Wapakoneta Breakfast Optimist Club	\$500.00
Village Green Floral & Garden Center	\$20.00
Alvetro Orthodontics	\$100.00
Diane Knipp	\$100.00
Thomas Jr. & Sarah Finkelmeier	\$25.00
Wapakoneta Children's Learning Center	\$100.00
Wapakoneta Lions Club	\$100.00
Wayne Lodge 569 F. & AM	\$200.00
Wayne Post #395 American Legion	\$25.00
New Knoxville Supply CO	\$100.00
Perry's Heating & Air Conditioning	\$100.00
First National Bank	\$150.00
Schaub Excavating	\$100.00
Charles and Sandra Brading	\$100.00
Finkelmeier Insurance Agency	\$100.00
St. Ritas Health Partners	\$500.00
NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS	
The Way International	\$50.00
The Miltner Law Firm, LLC	\$500.00
WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS	
Friends of Wapakoneta Library	\$200.00
Capabilities	\$20.00
Capabilities	\$20.00
WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS	
Jen Sutherland	\$25.00
Waynesfield Lions	\$25.00

IN-KIND DONATIONS:

Topsy Turvy

\$129.77 of merchandise to New Bremen

APRIL 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County	\$714.58
NEW KNOXVILLE DONATIONS Estate of Robert V. Feldwisch	\$10,000.00
WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Wapakoneta Rotary Club Friends of Wapakoneta Library Wapakoneta Education Association Capabilities	\$500.00 \$432.06 \$500.00 \$20.00
CRIDERSVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Jean Roos	\$125.00
NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Rotary Club NB/NK	\$100.00
NEW BREMEN - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Rotary Club NB/NK	\$150.00
WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Waynesfield Lions Various Donors	\$25.00 \$276.00

IN KIND PROGRAMMING DONATIONS:

ALL LOCATIONS:	Est. Value:
Subway FreshFit Meals	value not listed
WAPAKONETA:	Est. Value:
4 tickets to Kings Island	\$247.96
Science Central Tickets	\$16.00
NEW KNOXVILLE:	Est. Value:
2 Cincinnati Zoo Passes	\$32.00
Safari Wildlife Park	\$351.20
City Barbeque	\$20.00
2 tickets to Kings Island	\$123.98
COSI Tickets	\$38.00
MINSTER:	Est. Value:
4 tickets to Kings Island	\$247.96
COSI	\$38.00
4 Tickets to Dayton Flyers Mens Basketball Game	\$120.00
2- \$10 gift cards to Scene 75	\$20.00
4 Tickets to Dayton Dragons game with parking pass - from Buschur Electric	value not listed
2 - 18 hole Green Fees w/cart - Arrowhead Golf Club	\$77.00
\$20 gift card to Bud's Pizza	\$20.00
2 chicken dinners at Wooden Shoe	\$19.90
\$20 Gift Certificate to Jenni's Hallmark	\$20.00
\$25 Gift Certificate to the Thankful Ewe	\$25.00
\$10 and 2- \$5.00 Gift Certificates to China 88	\$20.00
300 Coupons for Various Free Food Items at McDonalds	value not listed
1 month of Unlimited Fitness at P.T. Services	value not listed
1 month of fitness 2 times a week at P.T. Services	value not listed
5 - Large 1 topping Pizzas at Marcos Pizza	value not listed
1 - 14" 3 item Pizza at Willy's	value not listed
1 Month Membership at Curves	value not listed
1 Month Unlimited Studio Classes	value not listed
WAYNESFIELD	Est. Value:
4 tickets to Kings Island	\$247.96
COSI Tickets	\$38.00
Safari Wildlife Park	\$351.20
NEW BREMEN:	Est. Value:
4 tickets to Kings Island	\$247.96
COSI Tickets	\$38.00
African Safari	\$351.20
City Barbeque	\$20.00
CRIDERSVILLE:	Est. Value:
4 tickets to Kings Island	\$247.96
COSI Tickets	\$38.00
	·

MAY 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County	\$561.65
WAPAKONETA BASEMENT RENOVATION PROJECT: Helen Hunt Circle	\$200.00
ALL LOCATIONS - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS VFW of Ohio Charities	\$50.00
WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Anonymous	\$5.00
NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS New Knoxville Friends	\$79.99

IN KIND PROGRAMMING DONATIONS:

MINSTER:	Est. Value:	
Collapsible Lunch Box - JJ Kids	\$19.95	-
2 Sets of Reusable Lunch Bags - JJ Kids	\$31.90	
Large Waterproof Bags - JJ Kids	\$39.95	
Gift Cards - Ernst Sporting Goods	\$75.00	
Gift Basket - Front Porch Candles	value not listed	
Picture Frame - Frames & Such	value not listed	
Knitting Needles, Yarn, and \$5.00 Gift Certificate - The Thankful Ewe	value not listed	
NEW BREMEN:	Est. Value:	
16 admissions to Shadowbox Live Shows	\$320.00	
TO AUTISSIONS TO SUBDOWDOX FIVE SHOWS		
TO ADDITISSIONS TO SHADOWDOX LIVE SHOWS		
JUNE 2015 DONATIONS		
JUNE 2015 DONATIONS		
	\$561.65	
JUNE 2015 DONATIONS		

WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Anonymous Capabilities	\$25.00 \$40.00
WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS In Christ Alone Ministries, Inc.	\$200.00
BOOK DONATION Auglaize Roots & Shoots	\$25.00

IN KIND PROGRAMMING DONATIONS:

MINSTER:	Est. Value:
4 sets of 2 tickets each to the Morris Family Series (5 shows) at Victoria Theatre	\$400.00
20 Gift Certificates for a Free Big boy Sandwich from Frisch's	value not listed
10 Metal Book Marks from Intricate Design	value not listed
Gift Certificate to Global Escapes Tours and Travel	\$50.00
Note Cards from Sara Paper	value not listed
Cleveland Browns - Bag, Fleece blanket, Sign, 10 folders, 10 pencils, 10 wrist bands	value not listed

JULY 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County	\$561.65
WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Anonymous Capabilities	\$5.00 \$20.00
WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS In Christ Alone Ministries, Inc.	\$200.00
NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS NK Stump	\$50.00
BOOK DONATION Helen Hunt Circle - In Honor of Marty Shaw	\$25.00
AUGUST 2015 DONATIONS	
United Way of Auglaize County McDonalds	\$561.65 \$225.00
SEPTEMBER 2015 DONATIONS	
United Way of Auglaize County	\$561.65
WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Guiding Mothers Capabilities	\$25.00 \$20.00
WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS In Christ Alone Ministries, Inc.	\$200.00
New BREMEN New Bremen Festival Association	\$750.00
OCTOBER 2015 DONATIONS	
United Way of Auglaize County	\$561.65
WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Capabilities	\$20.00
WAYNESFIELD - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Anoymous Programming Donation	\$15.00
DONATION Arbys-Nabi Big Tabs and Lego Robotic Kits	\$9,219.80

NOVEMBER 2015 DONATIONS

United Way of Auglaize County	\$561.65
WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Nancy Andrews	\$4.00
DONATION Midwest Electric	\$2,000.00
DECEMBER 2015 DONATIONS	
United Way of Auglaize County	\$561.65
WAPAKONETA - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS Capabilities Friends of Wapakoneta Library	\$40.00 \$733.62
<u>NEW KNOXVILLE - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS</u> Girl Scouts of Appleseed Ridge, Junior Troop #20256 Jeff & Linda Davis	\$200.00 \$100.00
<u>Waynesfield - PROGRAMMING DONATIONS</u> In Christ Alone Ministries	\$225.00
WAPAKONETA DONATIONS Darrel Acker & Nancy Acker Kathy Haehn James Hepler Sr. and Mary Julia McKenzie	\$200.00 \$50.00 \$200.00
MINSTER BOOK DONATIONS Loretta Herkenoff	\$1,572.00